LIT-500
LIT-750, LIT-1000, LITXL-1000
68
2.67
15
.60
24
.95

SERIES
 LIT NPT
 LITA SAE
 LITS SHORT (750 only)
 LITXL LONG (1000 only)
 MODEL PORT SIZE
 500 1/2"
 750 3/4"
 1000 1"
BYPASS
 P (25 P.S.I.)
LIT — 750 — 10 — P — T
FILTER MODEL ELEMENT NUMBER MEDIA IN CM B=2/20/75 DIRT HOLDING
CAPACITY
LIT-500
LIT502-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 110 710 6µ/8µ/13µ 3
LIT502-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 110 710 24µ/35µ/43µ 4
LIT502-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 78 500 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 4
LITS-750, 1000
LITS-752-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 190 1225 6µ/8µ/13µ 6
LITS-752-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 190 1225 24µ/35µ/43µ 8
LITS-752-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 136 875 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 8
LIT-750, 1000
LIT-752-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 380 2450 6µ/8µ/13µ 11
LIT-752-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 380 2450 24µ/35µ/43µ 15
LIT-752-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 271 1750 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 16
LITXL-1000
LITXL-1002-10P 10 MICRON CELLULOSE 620 4000 6µ/8µ/13µ 19
LITXL-1002-25P 25 MICRON CELLULOSE 620 4000 24µ/35µ/43µ 25
LITXL-1002-10SYN 10 MICRON SYNTHETIC 450 2900 3µ/5.5µ/12µ 27
Replacement Elements
Assembly Ordering Code
 MEDIA MODEL
 10 10 MIC CELLULOSE